NOMBRE O RAZON SOCIAL

TIPO DOCUMENTO| NRO DOCUMENTO | TOTAL_DEVOL

ACUNA TARRILLO SERGIO

MARY YSABEL HIDALGO MORALES
DAVID WILLIAM MATTO MURNOZ

DAVID LINARES MERA

MIREYA MILAGROS RAMOS URDIALES
DICK MANUEL PAREDES CASTILLO

FREDI ALFREDO MAGUINA RAMIREZ
ORELLANA AVILA ROSA KARINA
GASPAR CHUNGA CHERO

MARIBEL DIAZ ESTELA

RONEL TERRONES VASQUEZ

PIERO ESTEFANO CRUZ PINTO

EDERT AGUSTO LLUPTON VELASQUEZ
ALEJANDRO RAUL DIAZ TRINIDAD
AMERICA MARIA ROMAN BEYZAGA
HAMMER ELI VELASQUEZ EUSTAQUIO
REY SALOMON BASAURI CONDOR
DIANA NATALY ROJAS DURAN

JOSE MARTIN CARDENAS RUIZ
INVERSIONES CODIMACO E.I.R.L.
GULLIANA MILAGROS CARBAJAL SANCHEZ
HENRY BERROSPI PEREGRINO

ERICK RODRIGO PALMA MALDONADO
JORGE ELIAS ESCOBEDO JIMENEZ
JHONNY FREDDY VERA SARMIENTO
TELLO SANCHEZ JUAN EDUARDO

JULIO ELITER SUAREZ HERNANDEZ
ALEXANDER ABRAHAM BERMUDEZ PUMA
ELMER OVARLI SILVA CACHAY
PERSPICERE GROUP S.A.C.

FRANCISCO JUNIOR AGUIRRE CARRERA
ANGELA TERESA LU CHIRINOS

MILKA LUZ VALDIVIA VALDERRAMA
ANTONY PAOLO CAJAHUANCA PURIS
DAMAZO YNOCENTE ANGELA EDITH
HILDA ASIN CHALLCO

TERESA ROSALIA CRUZ MARQUEZ
ROSARIO SOFIA COLLAZOS NAUPARI
MARIA ANGELA PASACHE DE PURIZACA
SANDRY DEL ROCIO SULLON PACHERREZ
ELISEO PURICHO BARDALES

GARCIA SURICHAQUI CHRISTIAN REY SIMON
MARTHA FEBRE FEBRE

LOPEZ VELASQUEZ YELLY LIZ

ESWIN YOMAR SILVA CHERO

PIERR ANDRES LLAUCA GAMERO
JHOSELYM NAVARRO ACOSTA

DORIS MARYORIN FERNANDEZ MURO
MERSI LUZ MENDOZA GUTAPANA

LITA TORRES DE BENAVIDES

ABEL VICTOR SALVATIERRA CARHUAPUMA
WENDY ANAIS VALENCIA CARRION
NILSER QUILCA ROMERO

ROSSMERIE LEONOR MORALES GONZALES
VICTOR RESSEL RODRIGUEZ HUERTA
LAGOS CONTRERAS CARLOS GERARDO
BELISARIO ALEX CARBAJAL ALBA
MODAS EXCLUSIVAS EIRL

CARLOS ALBERTO ARTEAGA TAPIA

RAY LEONARD RAMOS MAMANI

JUAN CARLOS CANO PALACIOS

JAVIER TEOFILO QUITO ANGELES
DORVIC ALBERTO HERNANDEZ NN
SONIA VEGA JESUS DE CARBAJA
LUCELINA ZENAYDA GONZALES AQUINO
MIGUEL ANGEL ABAD HUARINGA
CABREJOS DIAZ CABREJOS DIAZ

JOSE LUIS CHOQUE YUCRA

GISLEYNI VEGA SANCHEZ
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DNI
DNI
DNI
RUC
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
RUC
DNI
DNI
DNI
RUC
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
RUC
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DNI
DNI
DNI
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DNI
DNI
DNI
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DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
RUC
DNI
RUC
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
CDE
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

10419321279
03661171
09733796
47398103
47413031
75427294
31619391
10408334131
48239096
80556173
76944379
74950238
47658332
41099487
71264364
72751047
44844305
43935748
80172936
20543501396
44675929
41099221
71535401
73088692
09560558
10434617591
47577348
45679641
45008617
20605681442
41911158
07712837
06136657
75861863
10474025468
25217468
29420187
43402297
02703164
47417614
44140796
10419936729
09880164
10479283091
76437304
70303733
77813161
70065952
21146250
16461191
21859411
72752001
71651641
73237712
41309171
10473863613
42948887
20493406486
32221262
41869879
43308640
32026373
002860132
42559653
44067550
16166002
16630728
75654269
47440642

7.93712
1.16621
0.97012
36.15877
16.37505
1.70502
0.34272
27.44426
24.14529
49.91922
6.07497
9.03236
0.37446
9.89578
2.02665
0.28770
27.62244
0.95328
0.94751
0.52866
0.44060
5.14197
0.05748
50.14223
6.89433
0.32819
55.32189
13.34358
1.05417
10.16592
1.46283
1.92791
12.98769
3.65105
37.13639
13.81122
36.07265
8.58359
0.28886
5.67770
0.06976
3.93991
8.13412
15.91186
8.79081
16.21917
49.57473
0.30039
0.54449
0.27906
35.27257
0.43064
40.17671
12.30583
12.04668
3.19573
23.68287
30.66281
0.22564
0.11885
58.71321
2.40808
93.51621
5.93545
59.84695
8.05875
1.94327
47.13647
2.28023



KASANDRA BRICENO MELENDEZ

LENIN VLADIMIR MONTENEGRO DIAZ

LARRY JHON MONTES BRAVO

YORMAN ANTONIO MOSQUERA CARRIZALES
PAOLO MICHEL VELA TORRES

DUBERLY ANTONIO RENTERIA QUINTEROS
CARMEN ROCIO REQUEJO RUIZ

JOSE HEREDIA IZQUIERDO

PASAPORTE
DNI
DNI
CDE
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

004220221
44691554
40935055
003828940
42682949
03128936
47716416
10229600

1.17246
3.33819
2.73607
36.27761
3.11644
0.34880
1.14023
0.27898



